
BECAUSE WHERE YOU GET YOUR MAMMOGRAM MAKES A DIFFERENCE

Trust National Leaders With Your Breast Health

NORTH ST. LOUIS COUNTY 
Saturday, July 13 – 8:30am - 12:30pm  
Murchison Tabernacle  
7629 Natural Bridge, St. Louis, MO 63121  
 
Saturday, July 27 – 8:30am - 2:00pm  
Shalom City of Peace Church  
5491 N. Highway 67, Florissant, MO 63034 
 
Thursday, August 1 – 8:15am - 2:00pm  
Schnucks Ferguson 
49 S. Florissant Rd., Ferguson, MO 63135 
 
Saturday, August 3 – 9:00am - 2:00pm  
Berkeley Fire Department  
8401 Airport Rd., Berkeley, MO 63134 
 
Tuesday, August 6 – 8:15am - 2:00pm 
Schnucks Cross Keys 
13987 New Halls Ferry Rd., Florissant, MO 63033  
 
Wednesday, August 7 – 9:00am - 2:00pm 
St. Louis County Library- Natural Bridge Branch 
7606 Natural Bridge Rd., St. Louis, MO 63121 
 
Wednesday, August 14 – 9:00am - 2:00pm 
St. Louis County Library- Florissant Valley 
195 N. Florissant Rd., Florissant, MO 63031 
 
Thursday, August 15 – 8:15am - 2:00pm 
Schnucks Florissant 
8200 N Lindbergh Blvd., Florissant MO 63031 
 
Friday, August 16 – 8:00am - 2:00pm 
Made. by Lia 
610 Rue Saint Francois St., Florissant, MO 63031 
 
Saturday, August 24 – 9:00am - 1:00pm 
Bellefontaine Community Center 
9641 Bellefontaine Rd., St. Louis, MO 63137  
 
Friday August 30 – 9:00am - 2:00pm 
St. Louis County Library- Lewis and Clark Branch  
9909 Lewis and Clark Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63136
 
Monday, September 9 – 8:15am - 2:00pm 
Schnucks Westfall Plaza  
8037 W. Florissant Ave., St. Louis, MO 63136 

 
Tuesday, September 17 – 9:00am - 2:00pm 
St. Louis Community Credit Union Ferguson 
10751 Old Halls Ferry, St. Louis, MO 63136 
 
Thursday, September 26 – 8:15am - 2:00pm 
Schnucks Grandview  
74 Grandview Plaza Shopping Center,  
Florissant, MO 63033

SOUTH ST. LOUIS COUNTY 
Wednesday, July 17 – 9:00am - 2:00pm  
St. Louis County Library- Grants View Branch 
9700 Musick Ave., St. Louis, MO 63123

ST. CHARLES
Tuesday, July 2 – 9:00am - 12:30pm 
St. Charles City-County Library:  
McClay Branch 
2760 McClay Rd., St. Charles, MO 63303
 
Monday, July 22 – 9:00am - 2:00pm 
St. Charles City-County Library:  
Spencer Road Branch 
427 Spencer Rd., St. Peters, MO 63376
 
Monday, August 26 – 8:30am - 2:00pm 
Schnucks Mid Rivers  
577 Mid Rivers Mall Dr., St. Peters, MO 63376
 
Thursday, September 12 – 9:00am - 2:00pm 
St. Charles City-County Library:  
Kisker Road Branch  
1000 Kisker Rd., St. Charles, MO 63304

MID ST. LOUIS COUNTY
Friday, September 27 – 8:15am - 2:00pm  
Schnucks Des Peres 
12332 Manchester Rd., St. Louis, MO 63131 
 

ST. LOUIS CITY
Monday, July 1 – 8:15am - 1:30pm 
Schnucks Lindell 
4171 Lindell Blvd, St. Louis, MO 63108 
 
Saturday, July 20 – 9:00am - 2:00pm  
New White Stone Missionary Baptist Church 
1444 Union Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63113 
 
Monday, July 29 – 8:15am - 1:00pm 
YMCA Carondelet  
930 Holly Hills, St. Louis, MO 63111
 
Tuesday, July 30 – 8:30am - 2:00pm 
Delmar DivINe 
5501 Delmar Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63112
 
Wednesday, July 31 – 8:00am - 3:00pm  
Schnucks Arsenal 
5055 Arsenal St., St. Louis, MO 63139
 
Saturday, August 10 – 8:15am - 12:30pm 
Prospect Hill Missionary Baptist Church 
4533 Arlington Ave., St. Louis, MO 63120
 
Tuesday, August 13 – 8:15am - 1:30pm 
YMCA South City 
3150 Sublette, St. Louis, MO 63139
 
Saturday, August 17 – 8:30am - 2:00pm  
Lite of Jericho Baptist Church 
5429 St. Louis Ave., St. Louis, MO 63120
 
Saturday, September 7 – 8:30am - 2:00pm 
New Sunny Mount Missionary Baptist Church  
4700 W. Florissant Ave., St. Louis, MO 63115 
 
Saturday, September 14 – 8:30am - 2:00pm 
Emmanuel Temple Church of God  
4935 Union Blvd., St. Louis, MO 63115
 
Saturday, September 21 – 9:00am - 2:00pm 
Friendly Temple Church   
5515 Dr. Martin Luther King Dr., St. Louis, MO 63112

The Siteman Cancer Center mammography van makes it easy to get your mammogram. The mammography van is equipped  
with 3D mammography or tomosynthesis and will be at the following locations. Due to the high demand for the mammography  

van, women should schedule an appointment as early as possible by calling 314-747-7222 or 800-600-3606.

Highlands  
Medical Building
1110 Highlands Plaza  
Drive, East
St. Louis, MO 63110

Joanne Knight  
Breast Health Center
Center for  
Advanced Medicine
4921 Parkview Place, Suite 5D 
St. Louis, MO 63110

Barnes-Jewish  
West County Hospital
Imaging Center
969 North Mason Road
Creve Coeur, MO 63141

Center for Advanced 
Medicine – South County
5201 Midamerica Plaza 
Suite 1600 
St. Louis, MO 63129

Christian Hospital
11133 Dunn Road 
St. Louis, MO 63136

Northwest HealthCare
1255 Graham Road  
Florissant, MO 63031

Siteman Cancer Center is here regardless of your regional location. Trust your breast health to national leaders in cancer screening, treatment and support.


